BFICAR R A

(CHE S AL L =R TFE ORI

A FNTCAR R BTSSR LW EE =R ORI

(HAL: %)

FE AT R

i R TR

FKER

B R

R AR

(15.00)

(20.00)

9.5
(25.0)

(350.0)

%5 —KIIR

BRI R A SE SR E RO

FRADRUN

(HEAT: %)
FBll =5t D4R G R
SR = S v lIEy N
(20.0)
fi#% —RKLITEENREFEDPRNGEERT,

FEINNIIAT OREE fE AL EAEZ R L T ET,

AW L R E DO HER 12OV T

e ¥, il o R e b EEZRLTOET,

AL LR OHER
(BT : %)
DT SRS 304F R 294F R 284
FEIRTER — — — —
A EE R TR — — — —
EXTUNIE- RS 9.5 9.5 9.9 10.0
ISl b R — — 16.1 17.3
BEENEHROHER
(BN %)
BRTAEE SRRSO i Rk 294E B SRR 28R i
AGE R RS — 54.8 — —




